Close

Air Quality Advisories

Updated 8:33 AM July 7, 2015

Metro Vancouver

Metro Vancouver is continuing an Air Quality Advisory issued July 5 for Metro Vancouver and extending it to the Fraser Valley because of high concentrations of fine particulate matter, due to smoke from wildfires outside our region. This advisory is expected to continue until there is a change in the current weather.

Environment Canada

The Ministry of Environment in collaboration with the Vancouver Coastal Health Authority has issued a Wildfire Smoke Advisory for the sea-to-sky corridor and surrounding areas because of forest fire smoke that is affecting areas from Howe Sound through Squamish and Whistler to Pemberton and surrounding areas. Smoke concentrations will vary widely as winds, fire behaviour and temperature change. This situation is expected to persist until meteorological conditions change.

 > Home > Things To Do > Be Active Programs > Programs for Everyone > Programs for Children > Summer Camp Survey 2015

Things To Do

[+] Was this page helpful?  Yes | No

Summer Camp Survey 2015

Tell us what you think!

We are committed to providing you and your family with quality summer services and programs. Please take a moment to complete this survey and tell us how we are doing! It will take 5-10 minutes to complete.


Page 1 of 10
In 2015, did any of your child(ren) participate in Burnaby Parks, Recreation & Cultural Services summer programs?

Click here if No

If YES, please click NEXT to proceed to the next question.